Winterschiessen Pfaffikon SV-Pfaffikon ZH 2025

Anzahl Teilnehmer Gesamt;
SV Wallisellen:

Kyburg ZH SG
Wadenswil SV
Baretswil SG

SV Wallisellen,

Vereinsrangliste

agwn e

Teilnehmer SV Walllisellen: Schoch Martin
Hochstrasser Jan
Kleeb Markus
Hausherr Andreas
Kdnig Sandro
Mettler Werner

670
11
Anz. Tell
16
19
17
11

98*
o7*
94*
93*
o3*
88*

Kat. Pfl.Res.
1 12
1 12
1 12
2 10

Schmid Marco
Tavira Manuel

Total

93.605
92.013
91.185
90.240

Schreitmuller Katharina

Kienast Reinhold
Dolder Georg

88*
85
85*
80
70



